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LEAVENWORTH, KS

Location

Planted: 05/19/2022

Previous Crop:

Population: 138,500

Soil Type: Kennebec Silt Loam
COMPANY PRODUCT
MIDLAND 4082E3
MIDLAND 4602E3S
MIDLAND 3742E3S
MIDLAND 3591E3
MIDLAND 39E83
MIDLAND 4880E3S
MIDLAND 3999E3
MIDLAND 4412E3S
MIDLAND 4260E3S

RM
4.0
4.6
3.7
35
39
4.8
39
4.4
4.2

AVERAGE:

Mark Lingenfelser

Producer

Harvested:

10/31/2022

Tillage:
Yield Stability:
Irrigation:

YIELD
50.5
49.6
48.5
48.1
47.5
47.0
45.7
45.1
39.7

46.9

Conventional
Average
None

PAVG
108%
106%
103%
103%
101%
100%
98%
96%
85%

TEST WEIGHT
545
54.5
53.4
50.9
53.6

511
519
56.1
51.6



	Leavenworth, KS

